Form	\mathbf{P}	Γ)-	1	5	04

R *** ORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

HC	DED A DEL CENTE	OF	COLO (ED OT
U.S.	DEPARTMENT	Or	COMMERCE

1	_31	-02

TRADEMARKS ONLY

O.S. DELAKTMENT OF COMMERCE

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy hereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jones International, Ltd. Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Colorado Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Product Information Network Venture Address: 9697 E. Mineral Avenue, Englewood, CO 80112 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Attached Yes _X No	_X_General Partnership _Colorado _Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other
07-21-2003	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
102501512 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger _ Security Agreement Change of Name _ Other	Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes X No
PIN, P	lemark Registration No.(s). RODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK – Reg. No. 2,037,430 ched? Yes _X_ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Leon Medzhibovsky Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Street Address: 666 Fifth Avenue	6. Total number of applications and registration involved: 1
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10103	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account (Only if total fee is not sufficient) 8. Deposit account number: [NUMBER] 50.0624 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	
Leon Medzhibovsky Leon Medzhibovsky	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages comprising cover shee OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARKS AND DOMAIN NAME

WHEREAS, JONES INTERNATIONAL, LTD. ("Assignor"), a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Colorado, United States of America, with a place of business at 9697 East Mineral Avenue, Englewood, Colorado 80112, has adopted, used and is using through its affiliate PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK VENTURE, and owns the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks evidenced by registration in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and in certain foreign countries' Trademark Offices and domain name (collectively, the "Intellectual Property"), all identified on Schedule A attached hereto and made a part hereof, and owns the related common law rights, and owns the goodwill of the business appurtenant to the Intellectual Property; and

WHEREAS, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK VENTURE ("Assignee"), a general partnership organized under the laws of the State of Colorado, United States of America, with a principal place of business at 9697 E. Mineral Avenue, Englewood, Colorado 80112, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the Intellectual Property, including the common law rights related thereto, and all rights in the goodwill of the business appurtenant thereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for \$10.00 and other good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers unto Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the property listed on Schedule A attached hereto, including the common law rights related thereto, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by such property and registrations, together with all claims for damages by reason of infringement of same, with the right to sue and

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002780 FRAME: 0334

collect for its own use and enjoyment, and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns and other legal representatives;

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment has been duly executed on behalf of Assignor this 23rd day of December, 2002.

JONES INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

By:

Glenn R. Jones

President

STATE OF COLORADO

) ss:

COUNTY OF ARAPAHOE

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 23rd day of December, 2002, by Glenn R. Jones, President of Jones International, Ltd., a Colorado corporation, on behalf of the corporation.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

SEADOTARIAN PUBLICATION OF THE OF CO.

Notary Public

9697 East Mineral Avenue Englewood, Colorado 80112

My Commission Expires: August 27, 2005.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002780 FRAME: 0335

SCHEDULE A

Registered U.S. Trademarks:

MarkRegistration NumberExpirationPIN, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK2,037,43002/11/07

Registered Foreign Trademarks:

<u>Mark</u>	Registration Number	Country	Expiration
PIN, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK	1,585,018 1,585,019 1,585,020	Argentina	12/18/05
PIN, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK	818393238	Brazil	08/15/10
PIN, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK	758,022	Canada	08/09/14
PIN, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK	492,061 493,116	Mexico	03/02/05
PIN, PRODUCT INFORMATION NETWORK	000480483	European Community	03/03/07

Domain Name:

buyitonpin.com

45177

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002780 FRAME: 0336

RECORDED: 01/23/2003